23/07/2024, 12:20

Rank

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th
5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

Fleet

FS

FS
FS

FS

FS

FS

FS

Fleet

NFS

NFS

NFS

NFS
NFS

NFS

NFS

NFS

NFS

NFS

NFS

NFS

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count:

Boat Class

Rebel Thomas
3 35

Kraken S29.1
Oh! Olson 30

GC21  Governers
Cup 21

Slakota Tartan
Fantail

Bullet  Shark 24

G2 Gougeon
32

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count:

Boat Class

Lickety- C&C 35
Split MK I
Bear C&C 99

Necessity CF SD
Osprey Ranger

33
Lorelli CS30
Fox on Niagara
the Run 31

Chopin Kelt 7.6
Express

Sara Tanzer
22

Miss C&C 34

Conduct

Kokopelli C&C 36

Gillygaloo C&C 30

On Our C&C
Way 27-1
Counting C&C
Stars 27-5

Sailwave results for 2023 PEYC SPRING SERIES at 2024

2023 PEYC SPRING SERIES

SailNo Club

42768 PEYC

25063 PEYC
PEYC

CAN25 PEYC

PEYC

1840 PEYC

2 PEYC

SailNo Club
131 PEYC
57 PEYC
PEYC
PEYC
12 PEYC
53 PEYC
1965 PEYC
PEYC
7400 PEYC
PEYC
PEYC
PEYC

FS Fleet

4, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName PHRFTOT R1

Rick
Armour

Pete Baker

Steve
Ellwood

Peter
Morch

Andy Rolph
Muren
Pickering
Don Walton

76

135
108

138

146

219

75

NFS Fleet

1800
2.0

3.0
(5.0)
8.0
DNC)
4.0

1.0

R2 R3
24/05/23 31/05/23 14/06/23

1800 1800

1.0 1.0

2.0 3.0

3.0 4.0

4.0 2.0

5.0 (8.0

DNC)

(8.0 8.0 DNC

DNC)

8.0DNC 5.0

(8.0
DNC)

R4
21/06/23
1800

2.0

(5.0)
1.0

4.0

3.0

8.0 DNC

6.0

R5
28/06/23
1800
(5.0)

3.0
4.0

2.0

1.0

8.0 DNC

6.0

4, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName PHRFTOT R1

Mark
Graham

Dexter
Halsall

Mike
Bowland

Craig Mills
Gord Fox
Angus
Ross

Kris Insley
Al Gorsline
Mark
Leavitt
Eric Moran
Jake

Prohaska

Don
Hudson

139

119

192

164
180

259

228

169

157

200

220

185

24/05/23
1800

1.0

(6.0)

4.0

2.0

(13.0
RET)

7.0
3.0
5.0
(13.0

DNF)

(13.0
DNC)

(13.0
DNC)

8.0

R2
31/05/23
1800

3.0
2.0

4.0

5.0
1.0

6.0
(13.0
DNC)
(9.0)
7.0
8.0
13.0

DNC

(13.0
DNC)

R1 - FS Fleet - 24/05/23 at 1800

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Time: 1805
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R3
14/06/23
1800

3.0
1.0
2.0
5.0
13.0
DNC
6.0
7.0
9.0
4.0
13.0
DNC

8.0

13.0
DNC

R4
21/06/23
1800
2.0

3.0

6.0

4.0
1.0

(10.0)
8.0
5.0
7.0
9.0
13.0

DNC

13.0
DNC

R5
28/06/23
1800

(8.0)

4.0

(13.0
DNC)
(7.0)

5.0
1.0
2.0
6.0
13.0
DNC
3.0
13.0

DNC

13.0
DNC

Total

11.0

16.0
17.0

20.0

21.0

33.0

33.0

Total

17.0

16.0

29.0

23.0
33.0

30.0

33.0

34.0

44.0

46.0

60.0

60.0

Nett

6.0

11.0
12.0

12.0

13.0

25.0

25.0

Nett

9.0

10.0

16.0

16.0
20.0

20.0

20.0

25.0

31.0

33.0

47.0

47.0

1/6



23/07/2024, 12:20

Rank Fleet Boat

1

Rank
1

Rank
1

FS

FS

FS
FS

FS

FS

FS

Fleet
FS

FS
FS

FS

FS

FS

FS

Fleet
FS

FS

FS
FS

FS

FS

FS

Bullet
Rebel
3
Kraken

Slakota

Oh!

GC21

G2

Boat

Rebel
3

Kraken

Oh!

GC21

Slakota

Bullet

G2

Boat
Rebel

GC21

Kraken

Oh!

G2

Slakota

Bullet

Class
Shark 24
Thomas
35
S29.1

Tartan
Fantail

Olson 30

Governers
Cup 21

Gougeon
32

Class

Thomas
35

S29.1
Olson 30

Governers
Cup 21

Tartan
Fantail

Shark 24

Gougeon
32

Class

Thomas
35

Governers
Cup 21

S29.1
Olson 30

Gougeon
32
Tartan

Fantail

Shark 24

SailNo
1840

42768

25063

CAN25

SailNo
42768

25063

CAN25

1840

SailNo
42768

CAN25

25063

1840

Club
PEYC

PEYC

PEYC
PEYC

PEYC

PEYC

PEYC

Sailwave results for 2023 PEYC SPRING SERIES at 2024

HelmName PHRFTOT Start

Muren 219
Pickering

Rick 76
Armour

Pete Baker 135

Andy Rolph 146

Steve 108
Ellwood

Peter 138
Morch

Don 75
Walton

1805

1805

1805
1805

1805

Finish

19:33:29

19:15:45

19:31:27
19:34:53

19:29:20

R2 - FS Fleet - 31/05/23 at 1800

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Time: 1805

Club
PEYC

PEYC
PEYC

PEYC

PEYC

PEYC

PEYC

HelmName PHRFTOT Start

Rick 76
Armour

Pete Baker 135
Steve 108
Ellwood

Peter 138
Morch

Andy Rolph 146

Muren 219
Pickering

Don 75
Walton

1805

1805
1805

1805

1805

Finish

19:31:07

19:49:44
19:50:18

19:58:12

20:11:21

R3 - FS Fleet - 14/06/23 at 1800

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Time: 1805

Club
PEYC

PEYC

PEYC
PEYC

PEYC

PEYC

PEYC

HelmName PHRFTOT Start

Rick 76
Armour

Peter 138
Morch

Pete Baker 135
Steve 108
Ellwood

Don 75
Walton

Andy Rolph 146

Muren 219
Pickering

1805

1805

1805
1805

1805

Finish

19:18:21

19:28:45

19:29:42
19:26:23

19:28:49

R4 - FS Fleet - 21/06/23 at 1800

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Time: 1805
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Elapsed
1:28:29

1:10:45

1:26:27
1:29:53

1:24:20

DNC

DNC

Elapsed
1:26:07

1:44:44
1:45:18

1:53:12

2:06:21

DNC

DNC

Elapsed
1:13:21

1:23:45

1:24:42
1:21:23

1:23:49

DNC

DNC

Corrected

1:20:47

1:23:56

1:31:17
1:33:00

1:33:46

Corrected

1:42:10

1:50:35
1:57:05

1:58:52

2:10:44

Corrected

1:27:01

1:27:57

1:29:26
1:30:29

1:39:39

BCE
0:00:00

0:02:40

0:09:57
0:11:49

0:11:41

BCE
0:00:00

0:07:58
0:13:25

0:15:54

0:27:36

BCE
0:00:00

0:00:52

0:02:17
0:03:07

0:10:37

BCR
219

94.657

204.743
228.817

189.901

BCR
76

179.211
182.352

226.15

299.054

BCR
76

143.693

149.877
128.289

144127

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0
4.0

5.0

8.0

8.0

Points

1.0

2.0
3.0

4.0

5.0

8.0

8.0

Points

1.0

20

3.0
4.0

5.0

8.0

8.0

2/6



23/07/2024, 12:20

Rank Fleet
1 FS

2 FS

3 FS

4 FS

5 FS

6 FS

7 FS
Rank Fleet
1 FS

2 FS

3 FS

4 FS

5 FS

6 FS

7 FS
Rank Fleet
1 NFS
2 NFS
3 NFS
4 NFS
5 NFS
6 NFS
7 NFS
8 NFS
9 NFS
9 NFS

Boat Class
Oh! Olson 30
Rebel Thomas
3 35
Slakota Tartan
Fantail
GC21  Governers
Cup 21
Kraken S2 9.1
G2 Gougeon
32
Bullet  Shark 24
Boat Class
Slakota Tartan
Fantail
GC21  Governers
Cup 21
Kraken S29.1
Oh! Olson 30
Rebel  Thomas 35
3
G2 Gougeon
32
Bullet Shark 24
Boat Class
Lickety- C&C 35
Split MK 1l
Lorelli CS30
Sara Tanzer
22
Osprey Ranger
33
Miss C&C 34
Conduct
Bear C&C 99
Necessity CF SD
Chopin Kelt 7.6
Express
Counting C&C
Stars 27-5
Fox on Niagara
the Run 31
Kokopelli C&C 36

SailNo

42768

CAN25

25063
2

1840

SailNo

CAN25

25063

42768

1840

SailNo
131

1965

57

53

12

7400

Sailwave results for 2023 PEYC SPRING SERIES at 2024

Club HelmName PHRFTOT Start Finish
PEYC Steve 108 1805 19:07:33
Ellwood
PEYC Rick 76 1805 19:03:57
Armour
PEYC Andy Rolph 146 1805 19:24:30
PEYC Peter 138 1805 19:24:27
Morch
PEYC Pete Baker 135 1805 19:27:47
PEYC Don 75 1805 19:44:09
Walton
PEYC Muren 219
Pickering
R5 - FS Fleet - 28/06/23 at 1800
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Time: 1805
Club HelmName PHRFTOT Start Finish
PEYC Andy Rolph 146 1805 19:35:11
PEYC Peter Morch 138 1805 19:35:11
PEYC Pete Baker 135 1805 19:35:11
PEYC Steve 108 1805 19:35:11
Ellwood
PEYC Rick Armour 76 1805 19:35:11
PEYC Don Walton 75 1805 19:35:11
PEYC Muren 219
Pickering
R1 - NFS Fleet - 24/05/23 at 1800
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 1800
Club HelmName PHRFTOT Start Finish
PEYC Mark 139 1800 19:18:17
Graham
PEYC Craig Mills 164 1800 19:25:41
PEYC KrisInsley 228 1800 19:37:13
PEYC Mike 192 1800 19:31:45
Bowland
PEYC Al Gorsline 169 1800 19:31:20
PEYC Dexter 119 1800 19:25:11
Halsall
PEYC Angus 259 1800 19:50:29
Ross
PEYC Don 185 1800 19:38:49
Hudson
PEYC Gord Fox 180
PEYC Mark 157
Leavitt

file:///C:/Users/esmor/AppData/Local/Temp/blw8653.htm

Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR
1:02:33  1:09:33 0:00:00 108
0:58:57  1:09:56 0:00:20 78.68
1:19:30  1:22:16 0:12:17 246.047
1:19:27  1:23:26 0:13:13 245.64
1:22:47 1:27:25 0:16:55 272.788
1:39:09 1:57:53 0:40:39 406.084
DNC
Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR
1:30:11  1:33:19 0:00:00 146
1:30:11  1:34:42 0:01:19 146
1:30:11  1:35:14 0:01:49 146
1:30:11  1:40:16 0:06:16 146
1:30:11  1:47:00 0:11:32 146
1:30:11  1:47:13 0:11:42 146
DNC
Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR
1:18:17  1:22:03 0:00:00 139
1:25:41  1:25:50 0:03:47 190.086
1:37:13  1:27:29 0:06:02 269.707
1:31:45 1:27:35 0:05:47 231.967
1:31:20 1:30:42 0:08:42 229.091
1:25:11  1:32:43 0:09:48 186.634
1:50:29 1:34:45 0:14:49 361.294
1:38:49 1:35:27 0:13:52 280.752
RET
DNF

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0
6.0

8.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0
4.0

5.0

6.0

8.0

Points

1.0

2.0
3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

13.0

13.0
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23/07/2024, 12:20

Rank Fleet
9 NFS
9 NFS
Rank Fleet
1 NFS
2 NFS
3 NFS
4 NFS
5 NFS
6 NFS
7 NFS
8 NFS
9 NFS
10 NFS
10 NFS
10 NFS
Rank Fleet
1 NFS
2 NFS
3 NFS
4 NFS
5 NFS
6 NFS
7 NFS
8 NFS
9 NFS
10 NFS
10 NFS

Boat Class
Gillygaloo C&C 30
On Our C&C
Way 27-1
Boat Class
Fox on Niagara
the Run 31

Bear C&C 99

Necessity CF SD

Lickety- C&C 35
Split MK I

Osprey Ranger
33

Lorelli CS30

Chopin Kelt 7.6
Express

Kokopelli C&C 36

Gillygaloo C&C 30

Miss C&C 34

Conduct

Sara Tanzer
22

On Our C&C

Way 271

Counting C&C

Stars 27-5

Boat Class

Bear C&C 99

Necessity CF SD
Osprey Ranger
33
Lickety- C&C 35
Split MK I
Kokopelli C&C 36

Lorelli CS30

Chopin Kelt 7.6
Express

Sara Tanzer
22

On Our C&C

Way 27-1

Miss C&C 34

Conduct

Fox on Niagara

the Run 31

Gillygaloo C&C 30

SailNo

SailNo
12

57

131

53

7400

1965

SailNo
57

131

7400

53

1965

12

Sailwave results for 2023 PEYC SPRING SERIES at 2024

Club HelmName PHRFTOT Start Finish
PEYC Eric Moran 200

PEYC Jake 220
Prohaska

R2 - NFS Fleet - 31/05/23 at 1800

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 1800
Club HelmName PHRFTOT Start Finish

PEYC Gord Fox 180 1800 19:49:39

PEYC Dexter 119 1800 19:39:42
Halsall

PEYC Mark 139 1800 19:44:26
Graham

PEYC Mike 192 1800 19:58:43
Bowland

PEYC Craig Mills 164 1800 19:56:14

PEYC Angus 259 1800 20:20:25
Ross

PEYC Mark 157 1800 19:59:36
Leavitt

PEYC Eric Moran 200 1800 20:09:40

PEYC Al Gorsline 169 1800 20:06:08

PEYC KrisInsley 228

PEYC Jake 220
Prohaska

PEYC Don 185
Hudson

R3 - NFS Fleet - 14/06/23 at 1800

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 1800
Club HelmName PHRFTOT Start Finish

PEYC Dexter 119 1800 19:22:18
Halsall

PEYC Mike 192 1800 19:35:39
Bowland

PEYC Mark 139 1800 19:27:36
Graham

PEYC Mark 157 1800 19:34:09
Leavitt

PEYC Craig Mills 164 1800 19:35:21

PEYC Angus 259 1800 19:53:33
Ross

PEYC KrisInsley 228 1800 19:51:36

PEYC Jake 220 1800 19:51:38
Prohaska

PEYC Al Gorsline 169 1800 19:53:28

PEYC Gord Fox 180

PEYC Eric Moran 200
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Elapsed Corrected BCE

DNC
DNC

Elapsed
1:49:39

1:39:42

1:44:26

1:58:43

1:56:14
2:20:25

1:59:36

2:09:40
2:06:08

DNC

DNC

DNC

Elapsed
1:22:18

1:35:39

1:27:36

1:34:09

1:35:21
1:53:33

1:51:36

1:51:38

1:53:28

DNC

DNC

Corrected

1:46:49

1:48:31

1:49:27

1:53:19

1:56:26
2:00:26

2:01:19

2:02:07
2:05:15

Corrected

1:29:34

1:31:18

1:31:49

1:35:30

1:35:31
1:37:23

1:40:26

1:41:45

1:52:40

BCE
0:00:00

0:01:33

0:02:31

0:06:48

0:09:36
0:15:52

0:14:17

0:16:15
0:18:33

BCE
0:00:00

0:01:48

0:02:08

0:05:50

0:05:56
0:09:07

0:12:04

0:13:22

0:23:16

BCR

BCR
180

127.239

152.338

228.077

214.909
343.144

232.761

286.141
267.405

BCR
119

203.42

152.515

193.934

201.523
316.612

304.281

304.492

316.085

Points

13.0
13.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0
6.0

7.0

8.0
9.0

13.0

13.0

13.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0
6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

13.0

13.0
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23/07/2024, 12:20

Rank
10

Rank
1

10

1

11

Rank

Fleet
NFS

Fleet
NFS

NFS

NFS

NFS
NFS

NFS

NFS

NFS

NFS
NFS

NFS

NFS

Fleet
NFS

NFS

NFS
NFS

NFS

NFS

NFS
NFS

NFS

NFS

NFS

Boat

Counting
Stars

Boat

Fox on
the Run

Lickety-
Split

Bear
Necessity

Lorelli

Miss
Conduct

Osprey

Kokopelli

Sara

Gillygaloo

Chopin
Express

On Our
Way

Counting
Stars

Boat

Chopin
Express

Sara

Gillygaloo

Bear
Necessity

Fox on
the Run

Miss
Conduct

Lorelli

Lickety-
Split

Osprey

Kokopelli

On Our
Way

Class

C&C
27-5

Class

Niagara
31

C&C 35
MK I

C&C 99
CF SD

CS30
C&C 34
Ranger
33

C&C 36

Tanzer
22

C&C 30
Kelt 7.6

C&C
271

C&C
27-5

Class
Kelt 7.6
Tanzer
22

C&C 30

C&C 99
CF sD

Niagara
31

C&C 34

CS30

C&C 35
MK I

Ranger
33

C&C 36

C&C
271

SailNo

SailNo
12

131

57

7400

1965

53

SailNo

53

1965

57

12

131

7400

Sailwave results for 2023 PEYC SPRING SERIES at 2024

Club HelmName PHRFTOT Start Finish

PEYC Don 185
Hudson

R4 - NFS Fleet - 21/06/23 at 1800

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 1800
Club HelmName PHRFTOT Start Finish

PEYC Gord Fox 180 1800 19:17:05
PEYC Mark 139 1800 19:12:17
Graham
PEYC Dexter 119 1800 19:12:51
Halsall
PEYC Craig Mills 164 1800 19:23:11
PEYC Al Gorsline 169 1800 19:24:32
PEYC Mike 192 1800 19:28:52
Bowland
PEYC Mark 157 1800 19:24:09
Leavitt
PEYC KrisInsley 228 1800 19:42:17
PEYC Eric Moran 200 1800 19:49:35
PEYC Angus 259 1800 20:07:30
Ross
PEYC Jake 220
Prohaska
PEYC Don 185
Hudson

R5 - NFS Fleet - 28/06/23 at 1800

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 1800
Club HelmName PHRFTOT Start Finish

PEYC Angus 259 1800 19:35:11
Ross
PEYC KrisInsley 228 1800 19:35:11
PEYC Eric Moran 200 1800 19:35:11
PEYC Dexter 119 1800 19:24:16
Halsall
PEYC Gord Fox 180 1800 19:34:56
PEYC Al Gorsline 169 1800 19:35:11
PEYC Craig Mills 164 1800 19:35:11
PEYC Mark 139 1800 19:34:46
Graham
PEYC Mike 192
Bowland
PEYC Mark 157
Leavitt
PEYC Jake 220
Prohaska
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Elapsed Corrected BCE

DNC

Elapsed
1:17:05

1:12:17

1:12:51

1:23:11
1:24:32

1:28:52

1:24:09

1:42:17

1:49:35
2:07:30

DNC

DNC

Elapsed
1:35:11

1:35:11

1:35:11
1:24:16

1:34:56

1:35:11

1:35:11
1:34:46

DNC

DNC

DNC

Corrected

1:15:06

1:15:46

1:19:17

1:23:20
1:23:56

1:24:49

1:25:21

1:32:03

1:43:12
1:49:21

Corrected

1:21:38

1:25:39

1:29:39
1:31:43

1:32:29

1:34:31

1:35:21
1:39:20

BCE
0:00:00

0:00:38

0:03:51

0:08:13
0:08:54

0:10:12

0:10:07

0:18:50

0:29:51
0:39:57

BCE
0:00:00

0:04:28

0:08:30
0:09:16

0:11:08

0:12:58

0:13:42
0:16:53

BCR

BCR
180

143.794

148.068

226.012
236.195

268.88

233.303

370.081

425.144
560.287

BCR
259

259

259
183.255

257.265

259

259
256.109

Points

13.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0
5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0
10.0

13.0

13.0

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0
4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0
8.0

13.0

13.0

13.0
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23/07/2024, 12:20 Sailwave results for 2023 PEYC SPRING SERIES at 2024

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName PHRFTOT Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR Points
9 NFS Counting C&C PEYC Don 185 DNC 13.0
Stars 27-5 Hudson

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.02
www.sailwave.com
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https://www.sailwave.com/

